Unterkulm

Gruppenwettkampf A: Alle Gewehre

Rang Resultat Gruppe / Schiitzen Verein / Jahrgang, Waffe
1 382 Scheidegg Gonten Infanterie Schitzenverein
78  Loher Bruno 1958 S Stagw
78  Neff Reto 1963 S Stagw
76  Féssler Roland 1972 E Stagw
75  Keller Alfred 1966 S Stagw
75  Loher Martin 1987 E Stagw
2 381 Muotachroser Ried-Muotathal Feldschiitzengesellschaft
77  Heinzer Hugo 1950 Vv Freigw
77  Imhof Markus 1966 S Stagw
77  Heinzer Felix 1958 S Stagw
75  Heinzer Ruedi 1963 S Stagw
75  Heinzer Rita 1955 \ Stagw
3 379 Goldenberg Oberwinterthur Standschitzen
78  Ochsner Marcel 1966 S Stagw
77  Ochsner Roman 1995 J Stagw
77  Carigiet Christof 1965 S Stagw
74  Pauli Thomas 1972 E Stagw
73  Féssler Paul 1952 \'% Freigw
4 378 Sonnenberg Aadorf Vereinigte Schitzen
77  Ellenberger Beat 1967 S Stagw
77  Schwager Albert 1955 \Y Stagw
76  Wirz Peter 1972 E Stagw
74 Wirz Karl 1948 Vv Freigw
74 Brandle Philipp 1984 E Stagw
5 377 Sportgewehre Steinerberg Schiitzengesellschaft
76  Rohrer Stefan 1962 S Stagw
76  Reichlin Ernst 1970 E Stagw
75  Reichlin Beat 1968 S Stagw
75  Schuler Peter 1974 E Stagw
75  Reichlin Markus 1968 S Stagw
6 376 Flgi's Plus Express Brugg Schiitzengesellschaft Lauffohr
76  Fuglister Conny 1964 S Stagw
76  Fuglister Fritz 1960 S Stagw
76  Schneider Mirjam 1979 E Stagw
75  Fuglister Ivan 1997 J Stagw
73  Hitz Berta 1952 Vv Stagw



374 Schlauen Frick Freier Schiessverein

77  Amsler Ulrich 1946 \ Freigw
77  Lienhard Ernst 1952 \ Freigw
76  Brand Rudolf 1960 S Stagw
73  Welte Erhard 1957 S Stagw
71 Mo&sch Walter 1953 \ Freigw
374 Bimbo Schwyz Schitzengesellschaft
77  Ulrich Josef 1963 S Stagw
77  Keller Christoph 1983 E Stagw
76  Gramlich Mario 1985 E Stagw
73 Tschimperlin Florian 1969 S Stagw
71 Kuhn Othmar 1963 S Stagw
373 Allstars Diemtigen-Horboden Feldschiitzen
78  Neukomm Thomas 1988 E Stagw
77  Berger Marco 1982 E Stagw
75  Neukomm Hansueli 1979 E Stagw
74  Wiedmer Roger 1982 E Stagw
69  Neukomm Stefan 1991 E Stgw-90
373 Nissan Garage Wollerau Schiitzenverein
77  Burgi Roland 1958 S Stagw
76  Burgi Adrian 1988 E Stagw
75  OttArthur 1949 \ Freigw
75  Fuchs Marcel 1966 S Stagw
70  Gerber Guido 1975 E Stagw
372 Ruchen Unterschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
76  Herger Marco 1981 E Stagw
75  Gisler Mario 1980 E Stagw
74  Bissig Heinz 1968 S Stagw
74  Gisler Alois 1949 Vv Stagw
73 Kempf Karl 1958 S Stagw
371 Diemtigen SV 2 Diemtigen Schiitzenverein
75  Stucki Beat 1987 E Stagw
75  Stucki Konrad 1963 S Stagw
74 Stucki Urs 1964 S Stagw
74  Klossner Adrian 1956 S Stagw
73  Hodler Rolf 1958 S Stagw
370 Leutschner Wilen b/Wollerau Militarschitzenverein
78  von Euw Stefan 1975 E Stagw
76  Lienert Roman 1987 E Stagw
76  Lienert Josef 1954 Vv Stagw
73 Unterkofler Mark 1986 E Stagw
67  von Euw Christian 1987 E Stagw
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370

369

369

367

367

366

365

Linde
77  Nikles Roger
77  Mori Gabriel
74 Mori Jeremias
73  SentiAnja
69  Junker Remo

Roggen
78  Walther René
75  Zihler Ruedi
74  Bloch Rudolf
72  Heizmann Roland
70  Bloch Michael

Toberloch
77  Manser Fridolin
75  Sutter Daniel
73 Sutter Gottfried
72  Rusch Hans
72 Rusch Bruno

Mythen
77  Niderost Andreas
76 Ulrich Fridolin
75  Stump Lydia
71 Steiner Ruedi
68  Plasonik Stefan

Granit
76  Wittwer Rudolf
76  Bettler Bruno
73  Moser Ernst
72 Rufener Peter
70  Winkler Jakob

Stauffenalp
77  Roth Hansijiirg
76  Stettler Johann
74  Linder Ulrich
73  Wahlen Andreas
66  Aebersold Walter

Schiirberg
78  von Allmen Marlis
77  Grob Christian
72  Baumann Kurt
70  Luscher Reto
68  Tschanz Alfred

1966
1978
1987
1996
1976

1967
1965
1954
1969
1982

1950
1977
1953
1955
1970

1981
1948
1965
1961
1979

1966
1978
1963
1958
1960

1965
1960
1961
1949
1960

1969
1965
1963
1965
1945

Merzligen Feldschitzen

S

E
E
J
E

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03

Balsthal-Klus Schitzenverein

S

mwn < n

Gonten Infanterie Schiitzenverein

\Y

m< < m

Schwyz Feldschitzengesellschaft

m w nu < m

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Blumenstein Feldschiitzen

S

»w 0w o m

Heimenschwand Buchholterberg Schiitzen

S

n < 0o on

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Seon Schitzengesellschaft

S
S
S
S
SV

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03



365 Brestenegg 1 Buchs AG Schitzenbund

77  Haltiner Peter 1961 S Stagw

75  Gloor Rolf 1957 S Stagw

74  Erni Roland 1972 E Stagw

74  Abéacherli Reto 1981 E Stagw

65  Scherer Sonja 1972 E Stagw
365 Kugelfang Schurter Marthalen Militérschiessverein

75  Nobs Walter 1944 SV Freigw

75 Manz Wilhelm 1955 Vv Stagw

73  Schurter Rudolf 1952 \" Stagw

71 Eckert Willi 1935 SV Freigw

71 Jéger Ruedi 1947 \Y Stagw
364 Brestenegg 2 Buchs AG Schitzenbund

76  Horlacher Josef 1938 SV Freigw

75  Gloor Daniel 1962 S Stagw

73  Baumann Peter 1957 S Stagw

70  Gloor Sven 1998 J Stagw

70  Costan-Dorigon Romeo 1953 \ Freigw
364 Nessi Brunnen-Ingenbohl Militérschiessverein

75  Betschart Reinold 1955 \ Stagw

74  Suter Markus 1960 S Stagw

74  Beeler Nicole 1980 E Stagw

72 Marty Markus 1963 S Stagw

69  Betschart Adalbert 1959 S Stagw
363 St.Martin | Laupersdorf Schitzenverein

76  Schaad Beat 1971 E Stagw

73  Hilfiker Herbert 1957 S Stagw

72  Dietschi René 1942 SV Stagw

72  Gardi André 1969 S Stagw

70  Mdller Fredy 1969 S Stagw
362 Bannenberg Schattenhalb b. Meiringen Feldschiitzen

75  Enz Willi 1959 S Stagw

73 Maurer Bruno 1988 E Stagw

72  Wiedemeier Markus 1981 E Stagw

71 Liechti Hans-Matthias 1970 E Stagw

71 Abplanalp Andreas 1969 S Stagw
361 Reckolder-Benzen A Walterswil SO Feldschutzen

75 Hodel Peter 1969 S Stagw

74  Schenker Mario 1958 S Stagw

72  LlUscher Markus 1966 S Stagw

72  Schenker Edwin 1951 Vv Stagw

68  Kupferschmid Alfred 1954 \Y Stagw
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360

359

357

355

354

351

Winterhalden 1
80  Stauber Beat
73 Maurer Rudolf
73  Hachler Alfred
71 Maurer Michele
63  Kdbeli Hansruedi

Rosoli
77  Stokmaier Reto
73  Kalin Christian
72  Kalin Arnold
71 Kalin Josef
67  Kalin Adrian

Hoffnung
75  Marti Hans-Rudolf
73 Marti Eva

72 Fritschi Kurt
71 Holenstein Hans
68  Kreienblihl Kurt

Roos
75  Murciano Julian
73 Thut Ruedi
73  Sandmeier Roland
71 Bolliger Kurt
65  Fischer Werner

Oeschbuebe
77  Freiburghaus Urs
75  Vogeli Daniel
71 Guldimann Ruedi
67  Nyfeler Paul
65 Kummer Paul

Birgenstock
75  Bissig Peter
74 Ettlin Markus
74 Truttmann Anton
70  Waser Paul
61 Luscher Martin

Edelweiss
76  Meier Gregor
72  Ratzer Urs
72  Rohner Bruno
67  Schilli Robert
64  Michel Paul

1968
1950
1959
1992
1959

1966
1977
1947
1950
1985

1950
1951
1954
1942
1941

1963
1961
1956
1943
1957

1955
1962
1944
1965
1946

1950
1956
1947
1942
1968

1940
1947
1948
1960
1947

Zetzwil Schiitzengesellschaft

S

o mmn <

Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stgw-90

Trachslau Schitzengesellschaft

S

m< < m

Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Freigw
Stagw

Zofingen Schitzengesellschaft

Vv
Vv
\Y
SV
SV

Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stagw

Seengen Sportschitzen

S
S
S
SV
S

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Stgw-57/03

Oekingen Schiitzengesellschaft

\Y
S
SV
S
\Y

Freigw
Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Freigw

Ennetbirgen Wehrverein

\Y
S
Vv
SV
S

Freigw
Stagw
Freigw
Freigw
Stagw

Dintikon Feldschlitzen

SV

< < <

Kar

Freigw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
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36
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41

351

350

348

344

343

342

339

Sturm Oberi
73  Modnch Urs
72  Ramp Martin
71 Schneider Markus
69  Schwarzenbach Heinz
66  Ramp Joel

Les Tontos
74  Doyon Stéphane
72  Soares Pedro Miguel
72  Soares Costa Cesar Manuel
71 Engelmann Sébastien
61 Mérillat Loic

Haselberg
72  Zehnder Urban
70  Reinhart Ueli
70  Kaiser-Mathis Manuela
69  Schmid Armin
67  Eisenegger Edgar

Murweid Sport
74  Zubler Manuel
71 Willimann Karl
71 Widmer Simon
68 Haller Beat
60  Willimann Sven

Daniker Benzen
74  Lotscher Dominik
71 Schéni Jens
67  Kinzi Michael
67  Zehnder Rolf
64  Kummer Adam

Oesch
72  Guldimann Anton
69  Adam Armin
69  Guldimann Adrian
68  Guldimann Peter
64  Meier Rudolf

Chnébeli Chopf
76 Huwiler Willi
75  Kuster Benno
68  Brunner Ernst
64  Ruf Werner
56  Schneider Peter

1954
1965
1950
1963
1995

1973
1988
1981
1990
1989

1969
1959
1978
1961
1950

1980
1943
1994
1964
1982

1985
1993
1993
1986
1992

1949
1941
1969
1946
1939

1953
1975
1949
1946
1953

Oberwinterthur Standschiitzen

\Y%

S
\Y
S
J

Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90

Le Fuet Société de tir

m m m m m

Stagw
Stagw
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Ettenhausen TG Feldschitzen

S

< 0O mw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Menziken Schitzengesellschaft

E
SV
E
S
E

Stagw
Freigw
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stagw

Daniken Schitzengesellschaft

E

m m m m

Stagw

Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90

Oekingen Schiitzengesellschaft

Vv
SV
S
\'%
SV

Freigw
Freigw
Stagw
Freigw
Freigw

Moosleerau Feldschiitzen

Vv

< < < m

Freigw
Stagw
Kar
Freigw
Stgw-90



42 338 Barei 1 Gontenschwil Schitzengesellschaft

74  Haller Beat 1965 S Stagw

71 Luscher Matthias 1973 E Stagw

66 Hess Marc 1971 E Stgw-90

65 Habermacher Jakob 1966 S Stagw

62  Holliger Peter 1952 \ Stgw-90
43 325 Reckolder-Benzen A 2 Walterswil SO Feldschitzen

74 von Arx Richard 1950 \'% Freigw

68 Kunz Urs 1949 \" Stgw-57/03

62  Schenker Hans-Ulrich 1959 S Stgw-57/03

61 Kupferschmid Jakob 1947 \" Kar

60  Kunz Doris 1952 Vv Stagw
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